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Date: 24-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  717   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 3064 

 
Recovered Today: 2985 

 

 Death Today: 11 
 

 Active Cases: 31280 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 11.76% R% Recovery Percentage: 88.32% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 403465  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 356331 (88.32%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 8363 (2.07%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7491 (1.86%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 22981  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 24377  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8685936  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 796 1792 266972 148 14422 281394 562 

Bageshwar 832 692 229363 67 6976 236339 720 

Chamoli 874 906 308670 169 13784 322454 584 

Champawat 1092 554 286973 28 8859 295832 871 

Dehradun 8996 7425 2042064 870 134298 2176362 2442 

Haridwar 4675 4662 2360168 485 60386 2420554 797 

Nainital 1200 827 603252 243 47545 650797 383 

Pauri Garhwal 1112 1231 437201 306 21123 458324 276 

Pithoragarh 686 705 249414 37 11650 261064 872 

Rudraprayag 760 549 211066 25 9711 220777 450 

Tehri Garhwal 568 214 318000 58 17297 335297 594 

US Nagar 2231 2882 1017485 529 44101 1061586 429 

Uttarkashi 555 542 355308 99 13313 368621 285 

Total 24377 22981 8685936 3064 403465 9089401 9265 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 14422 11995 1453 198 776 

Bageshwar 6976 6280 559 61 76 

Chamoli 13784 12491 964 63 266 

Champawat 8859 7858 739 53 209 

Dehradun 134298 117014 12900 3572 812 

Haridwar 60386 53667 4152 1032 1535 

Nainital 47545 42729 3702 953 161 

Pauri Garhwal 21123 17252 1991 322 1558 

Pithoragarh 11650 10483 795 184 188 

Rudraprayag 9711 8755 626 106 224 

Tehri Garhwal 17297 15201 898 110 1088 

U.S. Nagar 44101 40121 2192 763 1025 

Uttarkashi 13313 12485 309 74 445 

Total 403465 356331 31280 7491 8363 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 
District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 3572 

AIIMS Rishikesh Dehradun 2 

Govt. Doon Medical College Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital Dehradun 5 

Synergy Hospital Dehradun 1 

Nainital 953 Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani Nainital 1 

Pauri 
Garhwal 

322 HNB Base Hospital Srinagar Pauri Garhwal 1 

                                                          Grand Total 11 

 

 
                                              

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               24 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1094 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          26044 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8398705 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6854577 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     150043 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1285 23580 379150 302002 6017 5994 9945 9406 375 8814 
Bageshwar 106 13470 185519 156087 2514 2479 2319 2296 584 6801 
Chamoli 298 16642 272781 251970 3987 4018 6486 6580 264 7674 
Champawat 658 9775 181873 165609 2244 2263 7472 7329 130 3397 
Dehradun 2935 73704 1547648 1308619 37231 34440 30631 28898 1854 39509 
Haridwar 2612 52005 1492441 1273973 17780 17579 48423 48273 953 19390 
Nainital 1582 39025 746988 622594 14185 13318 20093 19427 832 16704 
Pauri 1696 25345 446337 347068 7911 7602 7086 6456 679 10526 
Pithoragarh 1599 19525 323934 282789 4093 4049 8308 8136 266 8063 
Rudraprayag 84 10088 172103 143955 2463 2453 2688 2694 414 3322 
Tehri 1144 24754 395385 322181 6250 6279 4914 4988 540 7877 
US Nagar 3957 56679 1333192 1173399 12446 12468 34693 32969 625 11112 
Uttarkashi 290 13298 234840 205458 3461 3473 4984 5006 282 6854 

Total 18246 377890 7712191 6555704 120582 116415 188042 182458 7798 150043 


